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Price
224.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.54% (1.20)

BE0003717312
SOF

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Financial

Stock

7,396 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

223.80 EUR (14)
224.00 EUR (32)
223.00 EUR
225.00 EUR
223.00 EUR
222.80 EUR
224.145796 EUR
5,055
1,133,057.00
222

12

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003717312&ID_NOTATION=29315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003717312&ID_NOTATION=29315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=672298aa43174ebcc6ea8675a8818b3093d581da90fb92c8ac12d17e57f73436&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=64465d36b44c60fed&time=1715682791&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23801b1e7ab6312146ec252803651a2258c359bb125c134b2027d75088cefc44&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=957ad93baa343eaa1&time=1715682791&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01cce29c0cf30f5c5ea488c401b4ff1974b7adce090a50c5b44045055c77f7a4&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=47cff4a4f8d9a3b22&time=1715682791&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e6f04ac4a2497b250645a43e3a227a26ee9220277a7fc0d4465a5aed1ef6613&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f79accfddfcb16335&time=1715682791&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=502f9a22f622552a6e5889c226c02eb041e6198a9f274772079ca7fdd48b661d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03845a224a1b6293c&time=1715682791&tool=RSC

SOFINA S.A.

Details

2024/05/13 12:17:46

Price
224.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.54% (1.20)

ISIN BE0003717312
Symbol SOF
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,396 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 223.80 EUR (14)
Ask (Ask size) 224.00 EUR (32)
Open 223.00 EUR
High 225.00 EUR
Low 223.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 222.80 EUR
VWAP 224.145796 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,055
Trading volume 1,133,057.00
Number of trades 222
Last size 12
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.10% +11.07% -29.98%
Perf (abs.) +30.90 +22.20 -95.40
Beta 0.97 1.06 1.29
Volatility  20.23 23.98 30.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOFINA S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/13

Tradegate 2024/ 11:45
05/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
05/13

Munich 2024/ 08:15
05/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

Price

223.80 EUR

223.80 EUR

223.60 EUR

222.80 EUR

222.90 EUR

222.68 EUR (19,394
216.34 EUR (20,960
21483 EUR (17,797

204.62 EUR (18,557

229.00 EUR
196.60 EUR
229.00 EUR
168.40 EUR

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2024/03/19
(2024/01/02
(

)
)
)
)
(2024/01/02)
)
)
2023/10/23)

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195038551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44389595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858689

SOFINA S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/06

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

08:00

08:03

15:30

12:17

08:11

08:16

223.20 EUR

223.00 EUR

231.10 USD

224.00 EUR

222.40 EUR

222.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.13

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34848721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34848745

SOFINA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

SOFINA

Contact Details
SOFINA SA

31, rue de I'Industrie - 1040 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-551-06-11

Fax: +32-2-513-96-45

E-mail: info@sofinagroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Harold Boél Chairman of Managing
Board

Edward Koopman Member of Executive
Committee

Giulia Van Member of Executive

Waeyenberge Committee

Maxence Tombeur Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Victor Casier

Wauthier de
Bassompierre

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Xavier Coirbay

Board of directors

Dominique
Lancksweert

Leslie Teo
Anja Langenbucher
Catherine Soubie

Felix Goblet
ds$Alviella

Gwill York
Laura Cioli

Laurent de Meeus
d'Argenteuil

Lena Charlotte
Stromberg

Michéle Sioen

Nicolas Jacques
Boél

Rajeev Vasudeva

Richard Goblet
d'Alviella

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sofinagroup.com
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